
Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com Legal Description: 

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE JEAN JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR - P.O. BOX 1509, VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1509 - Ph: (772) 226-1343 

Ad Valorem Taxes 
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Total Millage Total Ad Valorem Taxes 

Authority Telephone              Amount 

Taxing Authority  Telephone Millage Assessed Value Exemption Taxable Value Tax Amount 

DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com 

Total Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
Taxes & Assessments

Scan to Pay Online

ExemptionsNon Ad Valorem Assessments 

Tax Questions
(772) 226-1343

$74.69

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

SCHOOL BOND

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$74.69

LAND ACQUISITION BND
FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER
CITY OF VERO BEACH

HOSPITAL DISTRICT
MOSQUITO CONTROL

EMERGENCY SERV DIST
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL LOCAL

11/08/2005

11/08/2005

SCHOOL - STATE LAW

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

8

8

0

689160

689160

3.5204

2.6360
2.2925

1.9911
5.2440

0.6630

Paid

Paid

0.0385

0.4620
0.2255

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

0.1789

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

2005-9204918

2005-9204918

74.69

906 SHORE DR,
VERO BEACH

906 SHORE DR,
VERO BEACH

$71.70

$71.70

0.00

0.00

0.3600

MCCARTHY ROBERT J * & JOAN
906 SHORE DR
VERO BEACH, FL    32963-1267

MCCARTHY ROBERT J * & JOAN
906 SHORE DR
VERO BEACH, FL    32963-1267

COUNTY LANDFILL FEE

32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0

32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0

17.6119

SILVER SHORES UNIT NO. 1 BLK 3 LOT 12  PBI 4-45

0.00

Receipt #

Receipt #

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

164,550

Discount

Discount

0.00

164,550

164,550

164,550

164,550
164,550 164,550
164,550

164,550
164,550

164,550
164,550 164,550

164,550
164,550

164,550
164,550
164,550
164,550

164,550

$0.00

164,550
164,550
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