

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC

2005 PAID REAL ESTATE NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Indian River County Tax Collector

PROPERTY ADDRESS ACCOUNT NUMBER KEY TAX CODE | ESCROW 689160 32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0 906 SHORE DR, VERO BEACH 8

SKIP THE TRIP - Pa	y online at www.IRCTax.com

Legal Description: SILVER SHORES UNIT NO. 1 BLK 3 LOT 12 PBI 4-45

If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2005		
Please Pay	\$0.00		
Discount			

MCCARTHY ROBERT J * & JOAN 906 SHORE DR VERO BEACH, FL 32963-1267

	Ра	id 11/08/2005		Receipt #00	5-9204918		\$71.70
PAY	IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE J	EAN JORDAN, TAX CO	LLECTOR - P.O. BO	X 1509, VERO B	EACH, FL 32	961-1509 - Ph: (7	72) 226-1343
	Ad Valorem Taxes						
	Taxing Authority	Telephone	Millage	Assessed Value	Exemption	Taxable Value	Tax Amount
Ы	COUNTY GENERAL FUND		3.5204	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
SEI	EMERGENCY SERV DIST		1.9911	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
Ő	SCHOOL - STATE LAW		5.2440	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
Ö"	SCHOOL LOCAL		2.6360	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
ЩŌ	CITY OF VERO BEACH		2.2925	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
~0	ST JOHNS RIVER WATER		0.4620	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
5ž	MOSQUITO CONTROL		0.2255	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
פ 2	HOSPITAL DISTRICT		0.6630	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
КШ	FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG		0.0385	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
ASA	LAND ACQUISITION BND		0.1789	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
ON FOR YOUR RECORDS PLEASE BRING FOR RECEIPT	SCHOOL BOND		0.3600	164,550	164,550	0	0.00
N THIS PORT CUSTOMERS		Total Millage	17.6119		Total	Ad Valorem Taxes	\$0.00
STO STO	Non Ad Valorem Assessme	ents		Exemptions	Total	Non-Ad Valorem Assessme	nts \$74.69
ΞS.	Authority	Telephone	e Amount		Тахе	s & Assessments	\$74.69
RETAIN ALK-IN (COUNTY LANDFILL FEE		74.69			Tax Ques (772) 226-	



ŝ

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC

\downarrow detach this portion and return with your payment \downarrow

2005 PAID REAL ESTATE SMENTS

	Martin India	an River County Tax Collector	NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD	VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS
(ALT. KEY	ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	TAX CODE	ESCROW
	689160	32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0	906 SHORE DR, VERO BEACH	8	J

32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0 906 SHORE DR, VERO BEACH

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com					
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2005				
Please Pay	\$0.00				
Discount					Scan to Pay Online

MCCARTHY ROBERT J * & JOAN 906 SHORE DR VERO BEACH, FL 32963-1267